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Date Day Occasion 
No of 

Days 

20 June 2023 Tuesday Rathayatra (1) 1 

29 June 2023 Thursday Id-uj-joha (1) 1 

15 August 2023 Tuesday Independence Day (1) 1 

06 September 2023 Wednesday Janmastami (1) 1 

18 September 2023 Monday Viswakarma Puja (1) 1 

28 September 2023 Thursday Feteha Doyaz Dahum (1) 1 

02 October 2023 Monday Gandhiji’s Birthday (1) 1 

20 - 27 October 2023 Friday - Friday Durga Puja Festival (8) 6 

28 October 2023 Saturday Laxmi Puja (2) 0 

12 – 14 November 2023 Sunday – Tuesday Shyama Puja & Dipavali (3) 2 

15 November 2023 Wednesday Bhratridwitiya (1) 1 

27 November 2023 Monday Gurunanak’s Birth Day (1) 1 

25 December 2023 Monday X-Mass Day (1) 1 

01 January 2024 Monday New Year’s Day (1) 1 

12 January 2024 Friday Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday (1) 1 

23 January 2024 Tuesday Netaji’s Birthday (1) 1 

26 January 2024 Friday Republic Day of India (1) 1 

08 March 2024 Friday Shivaratri (1) 1 

26 March 2024 Tuesday Holi (1) 1 

29 March 2024 Friday Good Friday (1) 1 

    

    

    

    

16 May - 15 June 2024 Summer Vacation 23 

Total (A) 48 

Sunday & Saturday (B) 105 

Grand Total (A+B) 153 

 
               No. OF WORKING DAYS: 365 - 153 = 212 Days 

       Class :161+51=212 (Except Holiday, Sunday & Saturday) 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS :2023-2024 


